Nexperia
IC GATE AND 2CH 2-INP 8-TSSOP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
request 74HCT2G08DP-Q100H pirce,  Nexperia Datasheet PDF and lead
time.Zeanoit.com is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million
line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250
thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately delivery,
which may include part number 74HCT2G08DP-Q100H.The price and lead time for
74HCT2G08DP-Q100H depending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse
location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply: 4.5 V ~ 5.5 V
Supplier Device Package: 8-TSSOP
Series: 74HCT
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 8-TSSOP, 8-MSOP (0.118", 3.00mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Inputs: 2
Number of Circuits: 2
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Max Propagation Delay @ V, Max CL: 14ns @ 4.5V, 50pF
Logic Type: AND Gate
Logic Level - Low: 0.8V
Logic Level - High: 2V
Features: -
Current - Quiescent (Max): 20µA
Current - Output High, Low: 4mA, 4mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
74HCT2G08DP-Q100H Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
74HCT2G08DP
NXP
RFQ
74HCT2G125DC,125
IC BUFF DVR TRI-ST DL 8VSSOP
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
74HCT2G08DC-Q100H
IC GATE AND 2CH 2-INP 8-VSSOP
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
74HCT2G08DC
PHILIPS
RFQ
74HCT2G08GD,125
IC GATE AND 2CH 2-INP 8-XSON
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
74HCT2G08DP,125
IC GATE AND 2CH 2-INP 8-TSSOP
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
74HCT2G125DC-Q100H
IC BUFFER/LINE DVR 3ST 8VSSOP
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
74HCT2G125DP
PHI
RFQ
74HCT2G08DC,125
IC GATE AND 2CH 2-INP 8-VSSOP
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
74HCT2G125DP,125
IC BUFF DVR TRI-ST DL 8TSSOP
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
V110A8M200BS2
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 8V 200W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-B5D-MV-S
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 85V 150W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VI-2TW-MW
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 5.5V 100W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
VE-21H-MU
CONVERTER MOD DC/DC 52V 200W
Vicor Corporation
RFQ
PT4666N
CONV DC-DC DUAL 2.5/1.8V 30A VRT
Texas Instruments
RFQ
ALD15K48-SL
DC/DC CONVERTER 1.2V 35W
Artesyn Embedded Technologies
RFQ
ALO40M48-L
DC/DC CONVERTER 1.5V 120W
Artesyn Embedded Technologies
RFQ
SPN15-24S
AC/DC CONVERTER 24V 15W
Volgen America/Kaga Electronics USA
RFQ
MP4-1Q-1J-4LH-00
MP CONFIGURABLE POWER SUPPLY
Artesyn Embedded Technologies
RFQ
MP1-3H-3H-1H-90
MP CONFIGURABLE POWER SUPPLY
Artesyn Embedded Technologies
RFQ